
 

 

 
Boeing Extends Deployment of Dassault Systèmes 

PLM Platform and Applications 
 

Extends PLM Platform at Both Boeing Commercial Airplanes and 
Boeing Defense, Space & Security;  

Strengthens 25-Year Partnership with 3DS 
 
CHICAGO & VELIZY-VILLACOUBLAY, France – September 5, 2012 — Dassault Systèmes 
(Euronext Paris: #13065, DSY.PA), the 3D Experience Company, world leader in 3D design 
software, 3D Digital Mock Up and Product Lifecycle Management (PLM) solutions, announced 
today that The Boeing Company has signed a five year contract to extend the use of Dassault 
Systèmes’ industry-leading applications at both Boeing Commercial Airplanes and Boeing 
Defense, Space & Security.    
 
Dassault Systèmes and Boeing’s ―Working Together‖ partnership began over 25 years ago and 
has resulted in numerous breakthroughs in the development and early deployment of powerful 
technologies that make game-changing innovations possible.   
 
―Boeing and Dassault Systèmes have enjoyed a long working relationship, and we are pleased 
to extend our contract.  We look forward to continuing to collaborate with Dassault Systèmes to 
create and leverage new innovations that will enhance our product design and manufacturing 
capabilities,‖ said Nancy Bailey, Boeing vice president of IT Product Systems. ―Dassault 
Systèmes continues to evolve and mature their solution portfolio to more completely address 
our needs across the entire product value stream.  The Dassault Systèmes PLM solution suite 
will continue helping us create additional business value for our company.‖ 
 
―Boeing and Dassault Systèmes have enjoyed a unique partnership for over 25 years,‖ stated 
Bernard Charlès, president and CEO, Dassault Systèmes. ―Both companies share a passion for 
innovation and for producing breakthrough experiences for our customers.  We have also 
shared a common vision of how we can evolve our applications and Boeing’s processes to fuel 
remarkable innovation.  Boeing has heavily influenced the evolution of Dassault Systèmes’ 
strategy, from 3D Design to DMU to PLM – and now to 3D Experience.  We look forward to our 
continued partnership.‖ 
 

### 
 
About Boeing 

Boeing is the world's leading aerospace company and the largest manufacturer of commercial jetliners and military 
aircraft combined. Additionally, Boeing designs and manufactures rotorcraft, electronic and defense systems, 
missiles, satellites, launch vehicles and advanced information and communication systems. As a major service 
provider to NASA, Boeing operates the Space Shuttle and International Space Station. The company also provides 
numerous military and commercial airline support services. Boeing has customers in more than 90 countries around 
the world and is one of the largest U.S. exporters in terms of sales. 
 
About Dassault Systèmes 

Dassault Systèmes, the 3D Experience Company, provides business and people with virtual universes to imagine 
sustainable innovations.  Its world-leading solutions transform the way products are designed, produced, and 

http://www.3ds.com/


supported.  Dassault Systèmes’ collaborative solutions foster social innovation, expanding possibilities for the virtual 
world to improve the real world.  The group brings value to over 150,000 customers of all sizes, in all industries, in 
more than 80 countries.  For more information, visit www.3ds.com. 
 
CATIA, SOLIDWORKS, SIMULIA, DELMIA ENOVIA, GEOVIA, EXALEAD, NETVIBES, 3DSWYM and 3D VIA are 
registered trademarks of Dassault Systèmes or its subsidiaries in the US and/or other countries. 
 
 
Dassault Systèmes Press Contacts 

Derek Lane (NAM)  derek.lane@3ds.com +1 (818) 673-2243 
Elena Fernandez (LATAM) elena.fernandez@3ds.com +1 (978) 442-2790 
Virginie Blindenberg (EMEA) virginie.blindenberg@3ds.com +33 (0) 1 61 62 84 21 
Namrata Gadhok (India) namrata.gadhok@3ds.com +91 (124) 457 7100 
Arnaud Sobrero (AP South) arnaud.sobrero@3ds.com  +65 6511 7942 
Grace Mu (China) grace.mu@3ds.com  +86 10 6536 2288 
Jahyun Ahn (Korea) jahyun.ahn@3ds.com +82 2 3270 7893 
Mari Takaba (Japan) mari.takaba@3ds.com +81 3 5442 6675 
Arnaud Malherbe (CORP/France) arnaud.malherbe@3ds.com +33 (0) 1 61 62 87 73 
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